conteggio aggiornato al 31 maggio 2017

|Abate Chiara
Abbattelli Claudia
Alberici Eleonora
Allegro Giorgia
Altobelli llenia
Ammirata Pietro
Antonelli Alice
Barbato Giulia
Baroni Eleonora
Bartolucci Serena
Battista Federica
Bautista Bryan
Beccaccioli Francesca
Bellassai Noemi
Belloni Lucrezia
Biancucci Michela
Botticelli llaria
Busato Stefano
Camassa Eleonora
Campanile Giulia
Candeliere Domenico
Caputo Ismaela
Caradonna Vincenzo
Caselli Gianluca
Ceroli Francesca

Cerolini Giulio
Chiuri Claudia
Cianchi Marco
Ciccotti Niko
Cino Roberta

totale

308
322
189

322
322
322
329

84
329
308
280
294
322
287
294
252
301
133
322
273
315
294
294
280

98
168
322



Cinque Marianna
Cipriani Federica
Colantoni Francesca
Colitti Elena

Coman Elena

Condo Anderson
Costanza llenia

Cotardo Margherita
Cutri Giuseppe

D' Urso Annamaria
D'Angelo Sara

Dayan dayan Marlene C.
De Angelis Roberta

De Bonis Luca

De Cuio Aurora Teresa
De Rosa Luca

De Tommaso Giusy Roberta
De Vita Valeria

Del Giudice Sara

Delle Fave Sara
Denaro Antonella

Di Blasi Beatrice

Di Culo Aurora Teresa
Di Gerlando Giusy Simona
Di Giovanni Marica
Di Luca Valerio

Di Marco Simone

Di Marco Erica

Di Matteo Claudia

Di Mauro Matteo

Di Pietro Antonino
|Drujcova Irina

280
308
301
294
217
259
294
154
294

329

154

336

35
329
315
336
315
287
329
336
294
329
168
301
168
301
315
154
273



Duru Wayne Chizoma
D'Urso Angelita
Ehemba Simon

Erriu Martina

|Faso Liborio

Fidanza Francesca
Finucci Giulia

Fiorini Giulia Giorgia
Florio Gabriel

Floro Fabio

Gallo Francesco

Garro Giulia

Giuliani Samuel
Gookooluk Vckrsat Andrea
Grimani Valentina
Guarneri Cristina
lazzetta Mauro

|Ibrahim Sheikh Aden Aziza

lovinelli Kristian
Ippoliti Alessia
Isolani Chiara

La Spada Chiara
Leoni Sonia
Licata Sonia

Lo Bartolo Sharon
Lombardo llenia
Maddonni Aurora
Magistri Giulia
Maiorano Cristina
Mantovani Alberto
Masella Aurora
Massaro Daniele

336

182
315
329
266
315

245
280

63
301
280
322
294
287

84
243
322
322
294
336
280
336
315
322

301
294



Mastrucci Chiara
Merati Antonella
Mercante Lucrezia
Minnella Giuseppe
Mir Shahzab Hassan
Moncado Francesca
Morgante llenia
Mosca Giorgia
Mosca Mattia
Murano Martina
Murciano Maria Elena
INanu Pietro

Narcisi Francesca
Nardella Lucrezia
Negro Giorgia

Ngueya Monchouck Kevine
Nistor Alexandra Maria
Pace Valeria

Pais Tommaso

Palazzo Manuela
Panico Andrea

Paolino Giulia

Pernaci Veronica

Perra Martina

Piazza Claudia
|Pietrella Ludovica
Pignoloni Giulia

Pinto Angela

Pistone Andrea
Pugliese Gabriele
Ratini Martina

Ricci Cristina

56

315
336
294

287
329
322
336
322
287
308

42
294
322

133
168
315
308
238

72
308
196
280
308
308
308
245
314



Riccomagno llaria

Rondolos Monica Vilog

Rosso Mara
Sabatini Cristiano

Sahdikhani Sarvjahani Somay
Sammaritano Andrea

Scognamiglio Sara
Scida Sara
Scolozzi Miriana

Sevillano Estela Gammoudi
Shanzaib Hassan Mir
Silvano Maria Chiara

Soffietti Eleonora
Sudano Benedetta
Taddei Claudia
Tegas Silvia
Thouverai Matteo
Tirella Carmelo
Titta Giacomo
Todini Micaela
Tombesi Eleonora
Traficante Simona
Trotto Isabella
Turchi Emanuela
Valverde E. Leysi
Verardo Monica
Viviano Mario
Wayne Duru
Zaoui Elisa

Zarra lrene
Piserchia VVeronica

322
293
294
296

42
329
315
336
322
168

301
320
294
300
301

287
316
328
329
329
266
266
273

61
315

329
280






